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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Akshi AB S/W to Someshwar DTC 5.6

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Someshwr DTC 4137146 to Kunte DTC 4137309 1.05

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Pradhan Ali to Thakur ali Nagaon 1.64

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Sameera DTC to Chintamani DTC 4.76

5 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Chintamani DTC to A to Z kirana DTC 0.9

6 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Kopar DTC to Vaidya Ali DTC 1.08

7 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-1 Revdanda Palav AB S/W Theronda AB S/W 4

8 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-1 Revdanda Theronda AB S/W to Agarkot DTC 6.8

9 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-1 Revdanda Theronda AB S/W to hareshwar DTC 6.34

10 Alibag-1 Alibag-1 Revdanda-1 Revdanda Bandar DTC to Hareshwar DTC link line 2

11 Alibag Alibag-1 Varsoli varsoli DTC 4137060 Varsoli to DTC 4137051 Varsoli 5.86

Total 40.03

conversion of 1 Km 22 KV  Overhead line by 3 C, 300 Sqmm XLPE under ground Cable

Activity No 5502

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through line to Bagmala DTC 4137173 0.4

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda Bagmala DTC 4137173 to Bagmala-2 DTC  4137132 0.8

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through line to Gondhal Galli DTC 4137172 0.6

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Piranchi Galli DTC 4137175 0.3

5 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Tulad Devi DTC 4137162 0.3

6 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Band DTC 41371656 0.28

7 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Piranchi Galli DTC 4137175 1

8 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-2 Revdanda Palav A/B switch to Palav fata DTC 4137267 0.042

9 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-2 Revdanda From through line to Anglechiwadi DTC 4137289 0.26

Total 3.982

Conversion of 22 KV  O/H Line by 3C, 22KV 95Sqmm XLPE U/G HT Cable

Activity No 5504
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Units

No.

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Raiwadi DTC 4137285 1

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Sakhar 2 4137283 1

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Sakhar 3 4137388 1

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Stambh DTC 4137138 1

5 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-2 Revdanda Someshwar DTC 4137146 1

6 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Pradhan Ali DTC 4137397 1

7 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Palhe Road 4137151 1

8 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Navapada DTC 41374137152 1

9 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Sanapwadi DTC 4137153 1

10 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda  Satad 1 4137143 1

11 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Patil Galli 4137252 1

12 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Chintamani 2 DTC 4137130 1

13 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda A to Z kirana DTC 4137400 1

14 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Bapdev DTC 4137382 1

15 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Kotharbhat 4137213 1

16 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon-1 Revdanda Khalchi Ali DTC 4137154 1

Total 16

Augumentation of Pole mounted Distribution Transformer Sub-station 22/0.433 kv, 100 KVA  to  22/0.433 kv, 200 

KVA with MCCB

Activity No 1102

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Akshi Ab Switch 1

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Stambh DTC to Someshwar DTC 1

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Someshwar DTC to Kunte DTC 1

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Kunte DTC to Someshwar DTC 1

Total 4

22KV Ring Main Unit [SF6] SCADA Compacticable [2 Isolator + 1 Breaker]

Activity No 22KV2+1RMU
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Qty

No.

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Akshi Bridge David DTC 1

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Stambh DTC 1

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Kopar DTC to Vaidya Ali , Pradhan Ali 1

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Tarkarwadi DTC 1

5 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Main Beach Nagaon 1

6 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Samira DTC to Tarkar Wadi DTC 1

7 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Patil Galli DTC 1

8 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Lamba DTC Bandar Road 1

9 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Chitamani 2 DTC 1

10 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda A to Z kirana DTC 1

11 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Badami Nagaon 1

12 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Kothar Bhat 2 DTC 1

13 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Palav AB Switch 1

14 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Bagmala 1 DTC 1

15 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Mahalaxmi DTC to Bagmala 2 DTC 1

16 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Gondhal Galli DTC 1

17 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Piranchi Galli DTC 1

18 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Tulad Devi DTC 1

19 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Rameshwar 1 DTC 1

20 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Bandh DTC 1

21 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Rameshwar 2 DTC 1

22 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Palav Fata DTC 1

23 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Palav Gaon DTC 1

24 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Palav Bhat DTC 1

25 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Anglechiwadi 1 DTC 1

26 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda bazarpada 4 pole 1

27 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Doryachiwadi DTC 1

28 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Bazarpada DTC 1

29 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Khanderao pada DTC 1

30 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Hutatma Smarak DTC 1

31 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Pansewadi DTC 1

32 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda tata Tower DTC 1

33 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Bahiri Galli DTC 1

34 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Vithoba Ali DTC 1

35 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Khandoba Mandir DTC 1

36 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Chunekoliwada AB 1

37 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Koliwada DTC 1

38 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Pagar Mohalla DTC 1

39 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Police station DTC 1

40 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Bandar DTC 1

41 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Agarkot DTC 1

42 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Killa Link Line 1

43 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Hareshwar DTC 1

44 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Golastop area 1

45 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Maruti Ali 2 DTC 1

46 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Maruti ali 1 DTC 1

47 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Angre Nagar 2 DTC 1

48 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Center DTC 1

49 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Narayan ali DTC 1

Total 49

22KV Ring Main Unit [SF6] SCADA Compacticable [2 Isolator + 2 Breaker]

Activity No 22KV2+2RMU
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1
Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Pezari Express Waishet to Tudal MIDC pipeline road 3

2
Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Thal S/Sn to Kankeshwar DTC 10

3
Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Agar DTC to Charmala DTC 1

4
Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Peth DTC to Datar DTC 1.5

5
Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Navgaon to Bandar DTC 1.5

6
Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Navgaon School to Patilwadi DTC 1

7
Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Saswane Singhaniya DTC to Hansa DTC 15

8
Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Ranjanpada Chondhi AB S/w to 4138432 DTC 10

9 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 Kv Pezari Express Thal RCF TO TUDAL PUMP 11.57

Total 54.57

conversion of 1 Km 22 KV  Overhead line by 3 C, 300 Sqmm XLPE under ground Cable

Activity No 5502

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Units

No.

17
Alibag Alibag 2 Poynad -1 Poynad Chavarkar Ali (4138922) 1

18
Alibag Alibag 2 Poynad -1 Poynad Policestation(4138910) 1

19
Alibag Alibag 2 Poynad -1 Poynad Bandhan (4138908) 1

20
Alibag Alibag 2 Poynad -2 Poynad Kamlpada(4138956) 1

21
Alibag Alibag 2 Poynad-2 Poynad Ghaswad (4138986) 1

22
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas

1382018
1

23
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas

4138233
1

24
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas

4138215
1

25
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Charipali

4138226
1

26
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Charipali

4138224
1

27
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Charipali

4138236
1

28
Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Charipali

4138223
1

Total 12

Augumentation of Pole mounted Distribution Transformer Sub-station 22/0.433 kv, 100 KVA  to  22/0.433 kv, 

200 KVA with MCCB

Activity No 1102
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138411 0.1

2 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138469 0.2

3 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138451 0.1

4 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138410 0.1

5 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138430 0.1

6 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138426 0.1

7 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138447 1.2

8 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138405 0.1

9 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138444 0.1

10 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138458 0.4

11 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138431 0.2

12 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138424 0.2

13 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138421 0.2

14 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138403 0.1

15 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane from through line to DTC 4138454 0.12

16 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Marathi School Kolgaon 2.8

17 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Tale Gali Sasawane 0.8

18 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Najre Highschool 0.8

19 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Jogeshwari Mandir 0.4

20 Alibag Alibag-2 Madwa Mandwa Dhokawade Talav 1

21 Alibag Alibag-2 Madwa Mandwa Madwa Village 0.12

22 Alibag Alibag-2 Madwa Mandwa Bodani 0.35

23 Alibag Alibag-2 Madwa Mandwa Dhokawade village 0.24

24 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Sai Ganesh Madir 0.2

25 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Thal Vaishet 0.4

26 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Gujan Ali 0.1

27 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Raju Mali 0.1

28 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal ADM Gate 0.1

29 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal ICE Factory DTC 4138123 0.1

30 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Water Supply Plant 0.2

31 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Bhal 0.2

32 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal New Bhal 0.1

33 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Nakhate 0.3

34 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Mani 0.1

35 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Mani Fata 0.1

36 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Kankeshwar 0.2

37 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Agar 0.5

38 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Boreshwar Mandir 0.4

39 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Burudali 0.3

40 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Thal Peth 0.5

41 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada Kihim 0.2

42 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada From Through HT line to Agarsure 0.1

43 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada From through HT to Zirad 0.1

44 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to Bhokarichapada 0.15

45 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138308 0.2

46 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138343 0.1

47 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138309 0.1

48 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138323 0.5

49 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138379 0.12

50 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138331 0.12

51 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138312 0.1

52 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138329 0.1

53 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138313 0.1

54 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138380 0.15

55 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138314 0.1

56 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138318 0.15

57 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138328 0.15

58 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138330 0.2

59 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138320 0.1

60 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138332 0.1

61 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada from through HT to DTC 4138376 0.1

62 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas Chondhi Pull 0.32

63 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas Katalpada 0.25

64 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas Chondhi 0.2

65 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas Datta mandir Satirje 2.5

66 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi 22KV REWAS NAVGAON FATA TO DE FARM 1

67 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Saral to navkhar and mhatroli 0.75

TOTAL 21.79

Conversion of 22 KV  O/H Line by 3C, 22KV 95Sqmm XLPE U/G HT Cable

Activity No 5504
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Qty

No.

1 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal ADM Gate 1

2 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Vashet Naka 1

3 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Hotel Darshan 1

4 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Mani fata 1

5 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Rajmala 1

6 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Bhal 1

7 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Bhal Naka 1

8 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane  HT Mansion House 1

9 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Singhania 1

10 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Mansion House 1

11 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138424 2

12 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138451 1

13 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC4138405 2

14 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138454 1

15 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane  HT Hansa Tirodkar 1

16 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138411 1

17 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138465 1

18 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138410 1

19 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138426 1

20 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138435 1

21 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138444 1

22 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138458 2

23 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138424 1

24 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138421 1

25 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138403 2

26 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale Pezari Vaishet  MIDC Pipeline 2

27 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada Chondhi AB Switch 1

28 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138308 1

29 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138343 1

30 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138309 1

31 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138323 1

32 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138379 1

33 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138331 1

34 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138314 1

35 Alibag Alibag-3 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138318 1

36 Alibag Alibag-4 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138346 1

37 Alibag Alibag-5 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138384 1

38 Alibag Alibag-6 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138328 1

39 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138330 1

40 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada Rajanpada AB 1

41 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138320 1

42 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138376 1

43 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138432 1

44 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas 4138220 to 4138233 4

Total 52

22KV Ring Main Unit [SF6] SCADA Compacticable [2 Isolator + 2 Breaker]

Activity No 22KV2+2RMU
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag 2 Thal Thal DTC 4138123 1

2 Alibag Alibag 2 Thal Thal Kankeshwar 1

3 Alibag Alibag 2 Thal Thal Charmala 1

4 Alibag Alibag 2 Thal Thal Burudali 1

5 Alibag Alibag 2 Thal Thal Boreshwar mandir 1

Total 5

22KV Ring Main Unit [SF6] SCADA Compacticable [2 Isolator + 1 Breaker]

Activity No 22KV2+1RMU
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Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Pandwadevi 1

2 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Darbai Talav 1

3 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Parrallel Ab 1

4 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Navenagar tab 1

5 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Tulshiwadi 1

6 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Shildankar cut point 1

7 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Near RCF compound 1

8 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Navgaon Fata 1

9 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Chondhi 1

10 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Awas Swt 1

11 Alibag Alibag-3 Saswane Sasawane Darmila 1

12 Alibag Alibag-4 Saswane Sasawane Navgaon road 1

13 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Thal 1

14 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Bahirole 1

15 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Jalpada 1

16 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Kopar 1

17 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Chari 1

18 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Medhekhar 1

19 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Kusumbale 1

20 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Kurdus 1

21 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Madhubag 1

22 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Sutakwadi 1

23 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad WAGHODE TAP 1

24 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DNYANWADI TAP 1

25 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DALVI KHAROSHI TAP 1

26 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad TALASHET TAP 1

27 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad MHASOBA MANIDR TAP 1

28 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad BOPOLI TAP 1

29 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI OHANA TAPPING 1

30 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI CHANCHAL GUPTA 1

31 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI JAKHMATA MANDIR PARHUR 1

32 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI GUPTA TAP 1

33 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI PRAYAS HOSPITAL 1

34 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI JAMBHULPADA BUS STOP 1

35 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi RANJANPADA SATIRJE SMASHAN BHUMI 1

36 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi RANJANPADA MUNSHI TAPPING 1

37 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi RANJANPADA 4138234 NEELU KAPPOR TAP 1

38 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS TROPICANA TAP 1

39 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS DAVID SCHOOL CHONDHI POOL 1

40 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS CHONDHI SMASHAN BHUMI 1

41 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS SOGAON GROUND 1

42 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS MAPGAON CORRY 1

43 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS MUSHET ROAD MAPGAON 1

44 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad WAGHODE TAP 1

22 kV Isolator with RSJ pole 152 X 152, 9 mtr DP with allied fabrications.

Activity No 6724 New

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location
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45 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DNYANWADI TAP 1

46 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DALVI KHAROSHI TAP 1

47 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad TALASHET TAP 1

48 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad MHASOBA MANIDR TAP 1

49 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad BOPOLI TAP 1

50 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Shahabaj to pnp tap 1

51 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad kamalpada tap 1

52 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Poynad panbadevi 1

53 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad koghar anand patil 1

54 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Kolghar 4 pole 1

55 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Inamdar wadi tap 1

56 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Wagheshwar tap 1

57 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Pandwadevi 1

58 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Darbai talav 1

59 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad parellel Ab switch 1

60 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navenagar tap 1

61 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad tekadi 1

62 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Dandekar 1

63 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Hari-Om Soc. 1

64 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navin Bhom 1

65 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Sai-Vatika 1

66 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Bandhan naka 1

67 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navenagar 1

68 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Pezzari Naka 1

69 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Jamna Nagar 1

70 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Rice Mill 1

71 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Desai Bag 1

72 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Suprabhat 1

73 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navin Subhashnagar 1

74 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navin Dehen 1

75 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Navkhar Tapping 1

76 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Mhatroli Tapping 1

77 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Navkhar DTC 4138605 1

78 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Saral DTC 4138603 1

79 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Rewas DTC 4130607 1

80 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa  Dattapada DTC 4138616 1

Total 80
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Pen Wadkhal Wadkhal Pen Express Near goa gate to Jambhale House 5

2 Alibag Pen Urban1 Mhada Feeder From Pen sw/sn to Node 15 of feeder 5.2

3 Alibag Pen Urban1 Chinchpada Feeder From Pen sw/sn to HT consumer 1 3.7

4 Alibag Pen Jite Jita Pen Express From Jita Sub/sn to Govirle 5.63

5 Alibag Pen Jite Jita Pen Express From Pen sw/sn to Tarankhop 4.2

Total 23.73

conversion of 1 Km 22 KV  Overhead line by 3 C, 300 Sqmm XLPE under ground Cable

Activity No 5502

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through line to Bagmala DTC 4137173 0.4

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda Bagmala DTC 4137173 to Bagmala-2 DTC  4137132 0.8

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through line to Gondhal Galli DTC 4137172 0.6

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Piranchi Galli DTC 4137175 0.3

5 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Tulad Devi DTC 4137162 0.3

6 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Band DTC 41371656 0.28

7 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul-1 Revdanda From through lime to Piranchi Galli DTC 4137175 1

8 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-2 Revdanda Palav A/B switch to Palav fata DTC 4137267 0.042

11 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda-2 Revdanda From through line to Anglechiwadi DTC 4137289 0.26

Total 5.88

Conversion of 22 KV  O/H Line by 3C, 22KV 95Sqmm XLPE U/G HT Cable

Activity No 5508

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Units

No.

29 Alibag Pen Pen Rural Dhawta Gaon (4142044) 1

30 Alibag Pen Urban 1 Kavndal Talaw-II  (4142072) 1

31 Alibag Pen Mehatar Colony (4142109) 1

32 Alibag Pen Datta Guru Society (4142088) 1

33 Alibag Pen Sai Mandir (4142049) 1

34 Alibag Pen Navnath Nagar (4142095) 1

35 Alibag Pen Ganesh Nagar (4142090) 1

36 Alibag Pen Godawari Nagar (4142042) 1

Total 8

Augumentation of Pole mounted Distribution Transformer Sub-station 22/0.433 kv, 100 KVA  to  22/0.433 kv, 200 

KVA with MCCB

Activity No 1102
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Qty

No.

1 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Akshi Bridge David DTC 1

2 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 2 Revdanda Stambh DTC 1

3 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Kopar DTC to Vaidya Ali , Pradhan Ali 1

4 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Tarkarwadi DTC 1

5 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Main Beach Nagaon 1

6 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Samira DTC to Tarkar Wadi DTC 1

7 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Patil Galli DTC 1

8 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Lamba DTC Bandar Road 1

9 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Chitamani 2 DTC 1

10 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda A to Z kirana DTC 1

11 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Badami Nagaon 1

12 Alibag Alibag-1 Nagaon 1 Revdanda Kothar Bhat 2 DTC 1

13 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Palav AB Switch 1

14 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Bagmala 1 DTC 1

15 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Mahalaxmi DTC to Bagmala 2 DTC 1

16 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Gondhal Galli DTC 1

17 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Piranchi Galli DTC 1

18 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Tulad Devi DTC 1

19 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Rameshwar 1 DTC 1

20 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Bandh DTC 1

21 Alibag Alibag-1 Chaul 1 Revdanda Rameshwar 2 DTC 1

22 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Palav Fata DTC 1

23 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Palav Gaon DTC 1

24 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Palav Bhat DTC 1

25 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Anglechiwadi 1 DTC 1

26 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda bazarpada 4 pole 1

27 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Doryachiwadi DTC 1

28 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Bazarpada DTC 1

29 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Khanderao pada DTC 1

30 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 2 Revdanda Hutatma Smarak DTC 1

31 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Pansewadi DTC 1

32 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda tata Tower DTC 1

33 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Bahiri Galli DTC 1

34 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Vithoba Ali DTC 1

35 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Khandoba Mandir DTC 1

36 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Chunekoliwada AB 1

37 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Koliwada DTC 1

38 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Pagar Mohalla DTC 1

39 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Police station DTC 1

40 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Bandar DTC 1

41 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Agarkot DTC 1

42 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Killa Link Line 1

43 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Hareshwar DTC 1

44 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Golastop area 1

45 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Maruti Ali 2 DTC 1

22KV Ring Main Unit [SF6] SCADA Compacticable [2 Isolator + 2 Breaker]

Activity No 22KV2+2RMU
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46 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Maruti ali 1 DTC 1

47 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Angre Nagar 2 DTC 1

48 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Center DTC 1

49 Alibag Alibag-1 Revdanda 1 Revdanda Narayan ali DTC 1

50 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal ADM Gate 1

51 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Vashet Naka 1

52 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Hotel Darshan 1

53 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Mani fata 1

54 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Rajmala 1

55 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Bhal 1

56 Alibag Alibag-2 Thal Thal Bhal Naka 1

57 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane  HT Mansion House 1

58 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Singhania 1

59 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane Mansion House 1

60 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138424 2

61 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138451 1

62 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC4138405 2

63 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138454 1

64 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane  HT Hansa Tirodkar 1

65 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138411 1

66 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138465 1

67 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138410 1

68 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138426 1

69 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138435 1

70 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138444 1

71 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138458 2

72 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138424 1

73 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138421 1

74 Alibag Alibag-2 Sasawane Sasawane DTC 4138403 2

75 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale Pezari Vaishet  MIDC Pipeline 2

76 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada Chondhi AB Switch 1

77 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138308 1

78 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138343 1

79 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138309 1

80 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138323 1

81 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138379 1

82 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138331 1

83 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138314 1

84 Alibag Alibag-3 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138318 1

85 Alibag Alibag-4 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138346 1

86 Alibag Alibag-5 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138384 1

87 Alibag Alibag-6 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138328 1

88 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138330 1

89 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada Rajanpada AB 1

90 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138320 1

91 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138376 1

92 Alibag Alibag-2 Kihim Rajanpada DTC 4138432 1

93 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi Rewas 4138220 to 4138233 4

Total 101
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Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location Distance

Km

1 Alibag Pen Hamrapur Hamrapur Fata 1

2 Alibag Pen Manthan Hotel 1

3 Alibag Pen Wahi Washi Naka/ R P Nagar 2

4 Alibag Pen Urban 1 Madha  Colony 2

5 Alibag Pen Vasanti Steel 1

6 Alibag Pen Prabhu Ali 2

7 Alibag Pen Kumbhar Ali/Tare Ali 2

8 Alibag Pen Urban 1 Bus-stand 2

9 Alibag Pen Centuriyan Park/Tambadi Road 2

10 Alibag Pen Shankar Nagar/Borgaon Road 2

11 Alibag Pen Deo Nagari 2

12 Alibag Pen Khopoli Road Seassom Hall Corner 1

13 Alibag Pen Khopoli Road 1

14 Alibag Pen Private High School 1

15 Alibag Pen Chinchpada & Wadgaon 2

Total 24

22KV Ring Main Unit [SF6] SCADA Compacticable [2 Isolator + 1 Breaker]

Activity No 22KV2+1RMU



     ANNEXURE-D 

 

 

 HLL/DMRR/UGC-PKG-01/2023-24/08 Page 14 

 
 

1 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Pandwadevi

2 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Darbai Talav

3 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Parrallel Ab 

4 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad1 22 kv Poynad Navenagar tab

5 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Tulshiwadi

6 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Shildankar cut point

7 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Near RCF compound 

8 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Navgaon Fata

9 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Chondhi

10 Alibag Alibag-2 Saswane Sasawane Awas Swt

11 Alibag Alibag-3 Saswane Sasawane Darmila

12 Alibag Alibag-4 Saswane Sasawane Navgaon road

13 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Thal

14 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Bahirole

15 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Jalpada

16 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Kopar

17 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Pezari Express Chari

18 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Medhekhar

19 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Kusumbale

20 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Kurdus

21 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Madhubag

22 Alibag Alibag-2 Kusumbale 22 KV Kusumbale Sutakwadi

23 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad WAGHODE TAP

24 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DNYANWADI TAP

25 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DALVI KHAROSHI TAP

26 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad TALASHET TAP

27 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad MHASOBA MANIDR TAP

28 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad BOPOLI TAP

29 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI OHANA TAPPING

30 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI CHANCHAL GUPTA

31 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI JAKHMATA MANDIR PARHUR

32 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI GUPTA TAP

33 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI PRAYAS HOSPITAL

34 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi CHARIPALI JAMBHULPADA BUS STOP

35 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi RANJANPADA SATIRJE SMASHAN BHUMI

36 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi RANJANPADA MUNSHI TAPPING

37 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi RANJANPADA 4138234 NEELU KAPPOR TAP

38 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS TROPICANA TAP

39 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS DAVID SCHOOL CHONDHI POOL

40 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS CHONDHI SMASHAN BHUMI

41 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS SOGAON GROUND

42 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS MAPGAON CORRY

22 kV Isolator with RSJ pole 152 X 152, 9 mtr DP with allied fabrications.

Activity No 6724 New

Sr no. Div Subdiv Section Feeder Location
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43 Alibag Alibag-2 Chondhi REWAS MUSHET ROAD MAPGAON

44 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad WAGHODE TAP

45 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DNYANWADI TAP

46 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad DALVI KHAROSHI TAP

47 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad TALASHET TAP

48 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad MHASOBA MANIDR TAP

49 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad BOPOLI TAP

50 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Shahabaj to pnp tap

51 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad kamalpada tap

52 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Poynad panbadevi 

53 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad koghar anand patil

54 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Kolghar 4 pole

55 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Inamdar wadi tap

56 Alibag Alibag-2 POYNAD 2 22 kv Poynad Wagheshwar tap

57 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Pandwadevi

58 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Darbai talav

59 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad parellel Ab switch

60 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navenagar tap

61 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad tekadi

62 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Dandekar

63 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Hari-Om Soc.

64 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navin Bhom

65 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Sai-Vatika

66 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Bandhan naka

67 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navenagar

68 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Pezzari Naka

69 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Jamna Nagar

70 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Rice Mill

71 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Desai Bag

72 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Suprabhat

73 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navin Subhashnagar

74 Alibag Alibag-2 Poynad 1 22 kv Poynad Navin Dehen

75 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Navkhar Tapping

76 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Mhatroli Tapping

77 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Navkhar DTC 4138605

78 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Saral DTC 4138603

79 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa Rewas DTC 4130607

80 Alibag Alibag-2 Rewas 22KV Mandwa  Dattapada DTC 4138616
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1 2 3 4 9 10

1 Kegaon Kotnaka Substation to Mhatre house  Ganesh Nagar2 Uran Karanja kegaon

2 Kegaon Mahesh Mhatre to Gospada 1 Uran Karanja kegaon

3 Kegaon Charfata  to Pirwadi 2 Uran Karanja nagaon

4 ONGC 2 Akshar RMU To Uran Bus depo 2 Uran Karanja chanje

5 ONGC 2 Mulekhand to Chanje fata 1 Uran Karanja chanje

6 Uran Incommer GTPS to Uran Switching 8.2 Uran Uran City Kala Dhonda 

7 Court Kotnaka s/s to Mohalla dtc 0.6 Uran Uran City uran

8 Court Mohalla dtc to uran court dtc 0.65 Uran Uran City uran

9 Court Govt  hospital to sai prena DTC 0.6 Uran Uran City uran

10 Court  Sai prena DTC to shekhar mhtre dtc 0.6 Uran Uran City uran

11 Court Shekhar mhtre dtc to pansare aali DTC0.45 Uran Uran City uran

12 Balai Machhi market 1 &2 dtc to church dtc0.35 Uran Uran City uran

13 Balai MSEB colony dtc to Khudhus 0.65 Uran Uran City uran

14 Balai  HP gas dtc to Lalmaidan  1 &2 DTC 0.5 Uran Uran City uran

15 Balai   Lalmaidan  1 &2 DTC to Balai DTC 0.5 Uran Uran City uran

16 Balai Balai DTC to kamgarvasahat DTC 0.4 Uran Uran City uran

17 Balai Lalmaidan  1 &2 DTC to Anand nagar DTC0.45 Uran Uran City uran

18 Balai Anand nagar DTC to liberty park 0.4 Uran Uran City uran

19 Balai kamgarvasahat DTC to Kamtha 1 &2 DTC0.45 Uran Uran City uran

20 Balai Kamtha 1 &2 DTC to Police line DTC 0.45 Uran Uran City uran

21 Mora  Kotnaka s/s to  dhuliwada DTC 0.55 Uran Uran City mora

22 Mora   dhuliwada DTC to classic park 0.35 Uran Uran City uran

23 Mora   classic park to datta  Mandir + 2 0.35 Uran Uran City uran

24 Mora datta  Mandir + 2 DTC TO  sushilkumar DTC0.1 Uran Uran City mora

25 ONGC 1 Sec-12 to Bhendkhal 2.2 Uran Koproli Bhendkhal

26 DronagiriGTPS- CIDCO Office 3 Uran Jaskhar Bokadvira

27 BokadviraSec 47- Sec 55 1.5 Uran Jaskhar dronagiri

28 BokadviraAkshar- New Sheva 2 Uran Jaskhar new sheva

29 Chirner Kotnaka- CIDCO Office 6 Uran Jasai Bokadvira

30 Chirner CIDCO Office to Township 3.5 Uran Jasai Funde

31 Chirner Karal Bridge to SEZ 2.5 Uran Jasai Karal

Total Qty 45.3

Locations for Activity No. 5502 (conversion of 22KV  O.H. line by 3 C, 300 Sqmm XLPE 

U.G. Cable)

City/Village

Name Of 

Sub Div.

Name Of 

Section
Sr No

Feeder 

Name
Locations 

Quantity 

(in KM)
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1 Chirner Dighoda G.O.D.-Vindhane Rice Mill 1 Uran Jasai Vindhane

2 Court Mohalla 1 & 2 0.085 Uran Uran City uran

3 Court padma manohar 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

4 Court Sai prena 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

5 Court shekhar mhatre 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

6 Court patil aali 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

7 Balai Machhi market 1 & 2 0.055 Uran Uran City uran

8 Balai Minakshi & bakshi 0.055 Uran Uran City uran

9 Balai Balai 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

10 Balai Lalmaidan  1 & 2 0.085 Uran Uran City uran

11 Balai Anand nagar 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

12 Balai Kamtha 1 & 2 0.085 Uran Uran City uran

13 Balai Bhairavnath 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

14 Balai Kamgar vasahat and shriraj nagar 0.065 Uran Uran City uran

15 Balai Liberty park 1 & 2 0.065 Uran Uran City uran

16 Mora dhuliwada 0.025 Uran Uran City mora

17 Mora classic park 0.025 Uran Uran City uran

18 Mora datta  Mandir & borinaka 0.085 Uran Uran City uran

19 ONGC 2 S T DEPO 0.08 Uran Karanja chanje

20 ONGC 2 MULEKHAND PADA 0.035 Uran Karanja chanje

21 ONGC 2 DAUR NAGAR 0.035 Uran Karanja chanje

22 ONGC 2 KARANJA MARATHI SCHOOL 1 0.035 Uran Karanja karanja

23 ONGC 2 KARANJA NAVAPADA I 0.095 Uran Karanja karanja

24 ONGC 2 KARANJA BAPDEVPADA 0.085 Uran Karanja karanja

25 ONGC 2 KARANJA KASAVALEPADA 1 0.025 Uran Karanja karanja

26 ONGC 2 CHANJE 0.025 Uran Karanja chanje

27 ONGC 2 MULEKHAND PADA 0.025 Uran Karanja chanje

28 ONGC 2 DOURNAGAR KATKARI WADI 0.025 Uran Karanja chanje

29 ONGC 2 ITI DAUR NAGAR 0.085 Uran Karanja chanje

30 ONGC 2 DAURNAGAR Z.P.SCHOOL 0.085 Uran Karanja chanje

31 ONGC 2 SHRIRAM SAMARTH 0.015 Uran Karanja chanje

32 ONGC 2 SHREE YOG 0.015 Uran Karanja chanje

33 ONGC 2 SHREE GANESH DEVELOPER 0.015 Uran Karanja chanje

34 ONGC 2 SHAKKAR PEER DARGA 0.085 Uran Karanja chanje

35 ONGC 2 SUDHIR GHARAT 0.025 Uran Karanja chanje

36 ONGC 1 Pale-Aware 2.5 Uran Koproli Aware

Total Qty 5.095

Locations for Activity No. 5504 (conversion of 22KV  O.H. line by 3 C, 95 Sqmm XLPE U.G. Cable)

Village/City

Name Of 

Sub Div.
Name Of SectionSr No

Feeder 

Name
Locations 

Quantit

y (in 
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1
Uran 

I/c
Sheva Bridge 1 Uran Uran City

2
Uran 

I/c
Uran Railway Stn 1 Uran Uran City

3 Court Mohalla 1 & 2 1 Uran Uran City

4 Balai Kotnaka 1 Uran Uran City

5 Balai Machhi market 1 & 2 1 Uran Uran City

6 Balai Minakshi & bakshi 1 Uran Uran City

7 Balai Balai 1 Uran Uran City

8 Balai Lalmaidan  1 & 2 1 Uran Uran City

9 Balai Kamtha 1 & 2 1 Uran Uran City

10 Balai Bhairavnath 1 Uran Uran City

11 Balai Kamgar vasahat and shriraj nagar1 Uran Uran City

12 Balai Liberty park 1 & 2 1 Uran Uran City

13 Mora dhuliwada 1 Uran Uran City

14 ONGC 2 S T DEPO 1 Uran Karanja

15 ONGC 2 SHAKKAR PEER DARGA 1 Uran Karanja

16 Kegaon GRINDWELL ONGC 1 Uran Karanja

17 Kegaon DENA BANK 1 Uran Karanja

18 Chirner CIDCO Bus Stop 1 Uran Jasai

19 Chirner Karal Bridge 1 Uran Jasai

Total Qty 19

19

Locations for Activity No. New11 (Erection of new RMU (SF6 Type) with 2 

Isolator + 2 Breaker 22 KV)

Name Of 

Sub Div.
Name Of SectionSr No

Feeder 

Name
Locations 

Quantit

y (in 
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1 Chirner Gavhan Sub Stn 1 Uran Jasai

2 Chirner Kagle Ware House 1 Uran Jasai

3 Chirner Veshvi Mangal Karyalaya 1 Uran Jasai

4 ONGC 1 CIDCO Sec12 1 Uran Koproli

5 Bokadvira Sheva bridge 1 Uran Jaskhar

6 Bokadvira Opp. Akshar Evorra 1 Uran Jaskhar

7 Bokadvira BPCL Gate No. 6 1 Uran Jaskhar

8 Bokadvira Sec. 52 ESS 1 Uran Jaskhar

9 Bokadvira Sec. 55 ESS 1 Uran Jaskhar

10 Court Sai prena 1 Uran Uran City

11 Court shekhar mhatre 1 Uran Uran City

12 Court patil aali 1 Uran Uran City

13 Balai Anandi 1 Uran Uran City

14 Balai MSEB colony 1 Uran Uran City

15 Balai Anand nagar 1 Uran Uran City

16 ONGC 2 MULEKHAND PADA 1 Uran Karanja

17 ONGC 2 TELIPADA I I 1 Uran Karanja

18 ONGC 2 DAUR NAGAR 1 Uran Karanja

19 Kegaon GRINDWELL ONGC 1 Uran Karanja

20 Kegaon BAZARPUR 1 Uran Karanja

21 Kegaon VINAYAK 1 Uran Karanja

22 Kegaon Vanavati 1 Uran Karanja

Total Qty 22

Name Of 

Sub Div.

Name Of 

Section

Locations for Activity No. New12 (Erection of new RMU (SF6 Type) 

with 2 Isolator + 1 Breaker 22 KV)

Sr No
Feeder 

Name
Locations 

Quantity 

(in Nos)
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1 2 3 4 9 10

1 4126012 Mohalla ,police station,market 1 Uran Uran City

2 4126018 Wani aali 0.25 Uran Uran City

3 4126259 deulwadi 0.25 Uran Uran City

4 4126025 kotgaon 0.8 Uran Uran City

5 4126024 Anandi hotel 0.8 Uran Uran City

6 4126221 MSEB colony 0.8 Uran Uran City

7 4126011 &4126054 machhi market 1& 2 1.2 Uran Uran City

8 4126010 Minakshi 0.15 Uran Uran City

9 4126006 balai 1.2 Uran Uran City

10 4126009 Minakshi & bakshi 0.2 Uran Uran City

11 4126003 Anand nagar 0.25 Uran Uran City

12 4126199 Khudhus 0.25 Uran Uran City

13 4126016 &4126017 Kamtha 1 & 2 0.25 Uran Uran City

14 4126068 & 4126007 Kamgar vasahat and shriraj nagar 0.2 Uran Uran City

15 4126021 shekhar mhatre 0.8 Uran Uran City

16 4126218 Pansare aali 0.8 Uran Uran City

17 4126034 & 4126146 datta  Mandir & borinaka 1.5 Uran Uran City

18 4126612 Marathi school 0.5 Uran Uran City

19 4126167 & 4126029 mohan store 1 & 2 0.5 Uran Uran City

20 4126031 & 4126198 Dhakka & Uran shipyard 0.5 Uran Uran City

21 4126042 DAUR NAGAR 0.05 Uran Karanja

22 4126035 KARANJA MARATHI SCHOOL 1 0.15 Uran Karanja

23 4126036 KARANJA NAVAPADA I 0.15 Uran Karanja

24 4126041 MULEKHAND PADA 0.1 Uran Karanja

25 4126305 DOURNAGAR KATKARI WADI 0.1 Uran Karanja

26 4126304 ITI DAUR NAGAR 0.1 Uran Karanja

27 4126044 MULEKHAND PADA 0.1 Uran Karanja

28 4126180 MULEKHAND FATA 0.05 Uran Karanja

29 4126186 DAURNAGAR Z.P.SCHOOL 0.1 Uran Karanja

30 4126187 KARANJA SAINAGAR 0.15 Uran Karanja

31 4126242 SHRIRAM SAMARTH 0.1 Uran Karanja

32 4126243 SHREE YOG 0.05 Uran Karanja

33 4126244 SHREE GANESH DEVELOPER 0.1 Uran Karanja

34 4126249 KARANJA KASAWALEPADA 2 0.1 Uran Karanja

35 4126279 SHAKKAR PEER DARGA 0.1 Uran Karanja

36 4126300 SUDHIR GHARAT 0.1 Uran Karanja

37 4126301 CHRISCHEN CHANJE 0.15 Uran Karanja

38 4126302 TANDEL NAGAR 0.15 Uran Karanja

Name Of 

Sub Div.

Name Of 

Section

Locations for Activity No. 5510 (conversion of LT O.H. line by 3.5 C, 300 Sqmm XLPE U.G. Cable)

Sr No DTC Name Locations 
Quantit

y (in 
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39 4126303 KARANJA ROAD AMBE NAGAR 0.1 Uran Karanja

40 4126022 AMBIKA WADI 0.1 Uran Karanja

41 4126045 GRINDWELL ONGC 0.1 Uran Karanja

42 4126046 NAGAON AMBIKAWADI 0.1 Uran Karanja

43 4126054 THAKURNAGAR 0.1 Uran Karanja

44 4126164 Star Complex 0.1 Uran Karanja

45 4126182 OM SAI RAM 0.1 Uran Karanja

46 4126241 MANOJ GALAXY 0.15 Uran Karanja

47 4126047 ANNA 0.1 Uran Karanja

48 4126048 NAVE POPUD 0.1 Uran Karanja

49 4126049 MANDAL  ALI 0.1 Uran Karanja

50 4126050 DENA BANK 0.1 Uran Karanja

51 4126052 BAZARPUR 0.15 Uran Karanja

52 4126053 VINAYAK 0.1 Uran Karanja

53 4126165 Dwarkanagar 0.1 Uran Karanja

54 4126166 Classic Park 0.1 Uran Karanja

55 4126182 OM SAI RAM 0.1 Uran Karanja

56 4126183 PHULE GALLI 0.1 Uran Karanja

57 4126184 Warik Aali 0.1 Uran Karanja

58 4126185 VINAYAK WATER TANK 0.1 Uran Karanja

59 4126193 GANRAJ APPARTMENT 0.1 Uran Karanja

Total Qty 16.3
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1 2 3 4 9 10

1 4126012 Mohalla ,police station,market 1 Uran Uran City

2 4126018 Wani aali 0.25 Uran Uran City

3 4126259 deulwadi 0.25 Uran Uran City

4 4126025 kotgaon 0.25 Uran Uran City

5 4126024 Anandi hotel 0.25 Uran Uran City

6 4126221 MSEB colony 0.25 Uran Uran City

7 4126011 &4126054 machhi market 1& 2 1 Uran Uran City

8 4126010 Minakshi 0.25 Uran Uran City

9 4126006 balai 0.25 Uran Uran City

10 4126009 Minakshi & bakshi 0 Uran Uran City

11 4126003 Anand nagar 0.25 Uran Uran City

12 4126199 Khudhus 0 Uran Uran City

13 4126016 &4126017 Kamtha 1 & 2 0.25 Uran Uran City

14 4126068 & 4126007 Kamgar vasahat and shriraj nagar 0.25 Uran Uran City

15 4126021 shekhar mhatre 0.25 Uran Uran City

16 4126218 Pansare aali 0.25 Uran Uran City

17 4126034 & 4126146 datta  Mandir & borinaka 0.25 Uran Uran City

18 4126167 & 4126029 mohan store 1 & 2 0.25 Uran Uran City

19 4126031 & 4126198 Dhakka & Uran shipyard 0.25 Uran Uran City

20 4126043 S T DEPO 0.25 Uran Karanja

21 4126042 DAUR NAGAR 0.2 Uran Karanja

22 4126035 KARANJA MARATHI SCHOOL 1 0.2 Uran Karanja

23 4126036 KARANJA NAVAPADA I 0.3 Uran Karanja

24 4126040 CHANJE 0.12 Uran Karanja

25 4126041 MULEKHAND PADA 0.3 Uran Karanja

26 4126305 DOURNAGAR KATKARI WADI 0.12 Uran Karanja

27 4126304 ITI DAUR NAGAR 0.3 Uran Karanja

28 4126044 MULEKHAND PADA 0.35 Uran Karanja

29 4126179 KARANJA DRONAGIRI MANDIR 0.3 Uran Karanja

30 4126180 MULEKHAND FATA 0.2 Uran Karanja

31 4126186 DAURNAGAR Z.P.SCHOOL 0.2 Uran Karanja

32 4126187 KARANJA SAINAGAR 0.2 Uran Karanja

33 4126242 SHRIRAM SAMARTH 0.2 Uran Karanja

34 4126243 SHREE YOG 0.2 Uran Karanja

35 4126244 SHREE GANESH DEVELOPER 0.1 Uran Karanja

36 4126279 SHAKKAR PEER DARGA 0.3 Uran Karanja

37 4126300 SUDHIR GHARAT 0.1 Uran Karanja

38 4126301 CHRISCHEN CHANJE 0.2 Uran Karanja

Locations for Activity No. 5512 (conversion of LT O.H. line by 3.5 C, 185 Sqmm XLPE U.G. 

Cable)

Sr No DTC Name Locations 
Quantit

y (in 

Name Of 

Sub Div.

Name Of 

Section
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39 4126302 TANDEL NAGAR 0.3 Uran Karanja

40 4126303 KARANJA ROAD AMBE NAGAR 0.25 Uran Karanja

41 4126306 KARANJA MARATHI SCHOOL 2 0.2 Uran Karanja

42 4126022 AMBIKA WADI 0.3 Uran Karanja

43 4126045 GRINDWELL ONGC 0.3 Uran Karanja

44 4126046 NAGAON AMBIKAWADI 0.15 Uran Karanja

45 4126054 THAKURNAGAR 0.3 Uran Karanja

46 4126164 Star Complex 0.4 Uran Karanja

47 4126182 OM SAI RAM 0.12 Uran Karanja

48 4126241 MANOJ GALAXY 0.1 Uran Karanja

49 4126047 ANNA 0.3 Uran Karanja

50 4126048 NAVE POPUD 0.5 Uran Karanja

51 4126049 MANDAL  ALI 0.3 Uran Karanja

52 4126050 DENA BANK 0.1 Uran Karanja

53 4126053 VINAYAK 0.24 Uran Karanja

54 4126165 Dwarkanagar 0.2 Uran Karanja

55 4126166 Classic Park 0.3 Uran Karanja

56 4126182 OM SAI RAM 0.15 Uran Karanja

57 4126183 PHULE GALLI 0.3 Uran Karanja

58 4126184 Warik Aali 0.5 Uran Karanja

59 4126185 VINAYAK WATER TANK 0.43 Uran Karanja

60 4126193 GANRAJ APPARTMENT 0.6 Uran Karanja

61 4126307 KHARKHAND 0.12 Uran Karanja

Total Qty 16.35
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1 2 3 4 9 10

1 4126012 Mohalla ,police station,market 12 Uran Uran City

2 4126018 Wani aali 6 Uran Uran City

3 4126259 deulwadi 4 Uran Uran City

4 4126025 kotgaon 8 Uran Uran City

5 4126024 Anandi hotel 12 Uran Uran City

6 4126221 MSEB colony 8 Uran Uran City

7 4126011 &4126054 machhi market 1& 2 14 Uran Uran City

8 4126010 Minakshi 4 Uran Uran City

9 4126006 balai 14 Uran Uran City

10 4126009 Minakshi & bakshi 4 Uran Uran City

11 4126003 Anand nagar 4 Uran Uran City

12 4126199 Khudhus 4 Uran Uran City

13 4126016 &4126017 Kamtha 1 & 2 4 Uran Uran City

14 4126068 & 4126007 Kamgar vasahat and shriraj nagar 4 Uran Uran City

15 4126021 shekhar mhatre 12 Uran Uran City

16 4126218 Pansare aali 12 Uran Uran City

17 4126034 & 4126146 datta  Mandir & borinaka 19 Uran Uran City

18 4126612 Marathi school 6 Uran Uran City

19 4126167 & 4126029 mohan store 1 & 2 6 Uran Uran City

20 4126031 & 4126198 Dhakka & Uran shipyard 10 Uran Uran City

21 4126043 S T DEPO 1 Uran Karanja

22 4126044 MULEKHAND PADA 5 Uran Karanja

23 4126042 DAUR NAGAR 8 Uran Karanja

24 4126035 KARANJA MARATHI SCHOOL 1 5 Uran Karanja

25 4126036 KARANJA NAVAPADA I 4 Uran Karanja

26 4126040 CHANJE 3 Uran Karanja

27 4126041 MULEKHAND PADA 2 Uran Karanja

28 4126305 DOURNAGAR KATKARI WADI 1 Uran Karanja

29 4126304 ITI DAUR NAGAR 2 Uran Karanja

30 4126044 MULEKHAND PADA 2 Uran Karanja

31 4126179 KARANJA DRONAGIRI MANDIR 4 Uran Karanja

32 4126180 MULEKHAND FATA 5 Uran Karanja

33 4126186 DAURNAGAR Z.P.SCHOOL 4 Uran Karanja

34 4126242 SHRIRAM SAMARTH 2 Uran Karanja

35 4126243 SHREE YOG 2 Uran Karanja

36 4126244 SHREE GANESH DEVELOPER 2 Uran Karanja

37 4126279 SHAKKAR PEER DARGA 6 Uran Karanja

38 4126300 SUDHIR GHARAT 4 Uran Karanja

Locations for Activity No. 2003 (Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of LT mini 

Feeder Pillars)

Sr No DTC Name Locations 
Quantit

y (in 

Name Of 

Sub Div.

Name Of 

Section
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39 4126301 CHRISCHEN CHANJE 3 Uran Karanja

40 4126302 TANDEL NAGAR 4 Uran Karanja

41 4126303 KARANJA ROAD AMBE NAGAR 4 Uran Karanja

42 4126306 KARANJA MARATHI SCHOOL 2 2 Uran Karanja

43 4126022 AMBIKA WADI 5 Uran Karanja

44 4126045 GRINDWELL ONGC 2 Uran Karanja

45 4126046 NAGAON AMBIKAWADI 5 Uran Karanja

46 4126054 THAKURNAGAR 6 Uran Karanja

47 4126164 Star Complex 2 Uran Karanja

48 4126182 OM SAI RAM 1 Uran Karanja

49 4126241 MANOJ GALAXY 4 Uran Karanja

50 4126047 ANNA 3 Uran Karanja

51 4126048 NAVE POPUD 1 Uran Karanja

52 4126049 MANDAL  ALI 1 Uran Karanja

53 4126050 DENA BANK 2 Uran Karanja

54 4126052 BAZARPUR 4 Uran Karanja

55 4126053 VINAYAK 2 Uran Karanja

56 4126165 Dwarkanagar 2 Uran Karanja

57 4126166 Classic Park 4 Uran Karanja

58 4126182 OM SAI RAM 1 Uran Karanja

59 4126183 PHULE GALLI 4 Uran Karanja

60 4126184 Warik Aali 4 Uran Karanja

61 4126185 VINAYAK WATER TANK 5 Uran Karanja

62 4126193 GANRAJ APPARTMENT 4 Uran Karanja

63 4126307 KHARKHAND 3 Uran Karanja

64 4126411 Kegaon Ganesh Nagar 4 Uran Karanja

Total Qty 311


